Bornholmske rekorder for meend

Disciplin

100 m
200 m
400 m

800 m

1.000 m
1.500 m
1 mile

2.000 m
3.000 m
5.000 m

10.000 m
20.000 m

10 km

15 km

20 km

1/2 marathon
25 km

30 km
Marathon
100 km
12-timers
24-timers lgb
48-timers lgb
6 dages lgb
100 miles

110 m haek
200 m heek
400 m haek
3.000 m forh.

Laengdespring
Hgjdespring
Stangspring
Trespring

Kuglestad
Diskoskast

Navn

Klaus Haagensen
Klaus Haagensen
Peer F. Hansen

Kim Holm
Kim Holm
Kristian Keller
Kim Holm
Kim Holm
Asger Westh
Kristian Keller

Claus Clausen
Helge Knudsen
Torben J. Nielsen
Brian Jensen
Claus Clausen
Torben J. Nielsen
Henrik Mortensen
Henrik Mortensen
Torben J. Nielsen

Peter Paldan Sgrensen

Kim Rasmussen

Lars Christoffersen
Lars Christoffersen
Lars Christoffersen
Lars Christoffersen

Kim Hansen

Kim Hansen
Torben Haagensen
Helge Knudsen

Rene Pihl

Michael Kure

Kim Hansen
Michael Wroblewski

Axel Thorsager
Andreas Jgrgensen

Argang

1975
1975
1966

1957
1957
1974
1957
1957
1967
1974

1963
1927
1967
1976
1963
1967
1963
1963
1967
1979
1967
1970
1970
1970
1970

1963
1963
1977
1927

1971
1967
1963
1978

1991

Klub

Viking
Viking
SIGI

SIGI
SIGI
Viking
SIGI
SIGI
Viking
Viking

SIGI
NB
Viking
Viking
SIGI
Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking
TIF
TIF
TIF
TIF
TIF
TIF

Viking

Viking

Viking
NB

Viking
Viking
Viking
Viking

AalF
Viking

Resultat

10,86
22,11
49,99

1.54,91
2.29,3
3.54,48
4.17,4
5313
8.28,0
14.25,99

29.57,29
1.07.54,0
29.52
45.27
1.03.59
1.05.30
1.21.48
1.41.31
2.17.30
7.04.40
137,169
230,340
372,963
853,370
15.07.35

15,7
26,0
55,19
9.34,6

6,76
2,03
3,93
14,17

15,45
53,01

Ar

1997
1997
1987

1986
1983
1996
1983
1983
1986
1996

1987
1953
2002
1998
1987
2001
1989
1989
2002
2010
2006
2009
2010
2009
2012

1985
1988
1998
1953

1993
1988
1985
1998

1957
2012

7,26 kg
2,0 kg


http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=483&sex=m

Veegtkast
Spydkast
Hammerkast

5-kamp

10-kamp

Kaste 5-kamp

4x100m

4x 400 m

4 x 1500 m

1000 m stafet

Simon Jensen 1976
Thomas Jensen 1976
Simon Jensen 1976
Per Jensen

(6,44-56,01-24,6-36,11-5.03,7)

Kim Hansen 1963
(11,7-6,11-10,38-1,83-53,8-15,7
33,29-3,60-43,82-5.01,0)

Simon Jensen 1976
(58,86-12,48-45,18-17,27-49,88)

BAF-hold
(Olsen,Jensen,Mertz,Hansen)

Viking

Viking
Viking
Viking

NIF

Viking

Viking

(Haagensen, Haagensen, Jensen, Jensen)

SIGI
(Jacobsen,Jensen,Holm,Clausen)

Viking

(Mortensen, Haagensen, Haagensen, Jensen)

17,8
58,82
61,60

3048 p

6088 p

3885 p

44,2

3.37,50

17.49,6

2.00,5

1997 15,89 kg

1997

1997

1983

1988

1997

1983

1997

1983

1997

800 g
7,26 kg


http://statletik.dk/profil.php?id=1274&sex=m

